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PRICE INCLUDES: 
 

Accommodation: 
Hotel/B&B x 7 (including spa two days) 
 

Meals: 
Breakfast x 7  
 

Activities: 
Hiking x 5 days 
 

Boats: 
Stendörren/Sävö (Day 3) 
Sävö/Källvik (Day 3) 
Trosa/Nynäshamn (Day 4)  
Nynäshamn/Nåttarö (Day 6) 
Nåttarö/Ålö (Day 6) 
Utö/Fjärdlång (Day 7) 
Fjärdlång /Stockholm (Day 7) 
 

Buses: 
Nynäshamn/Häringe (Day 5) 
Häringe/Nynäshamn (Day 5) 
 
Transfers: 
Stockholm/Tullgarn Palace (Day 2) 
Trosa/Stendörren (Day 3) 
Sandvik/Trosa (Day 3) 
Ålö/Gruvbryggan (Utö) (Day 6) 
Stockholm harbour/Stockholm accomm. (Day 7) 
 

Luggage transfers 
Stockholm/Trosa (Day 2) 
Trosa accomm./MS Flora boat, Trosa (Day 4) 
Nynäshamn harbour/Nynäshamn accomm. (Day 4) 
Nynäshamn accomm./Nynäshamn harbour (Day 6) 
Ålö/Utö (Day 6) 
Note: removed assistance on Fjärdlång because very difficult to organise 
 

Information pack 
Including detailed trail routes in English, maps, contact numbers Nordic Trails representative 
Full trip briefing 
24hr emergency service 
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PRICE & DEPARTURES: 
 
Departures on Mondays & Saturdays 
 
Sat 26 June, Mon 28 June, Sat 3 July, Mon 5 July, Sat 10 July, Mon 12 July, Sat 17 July, Mon 19 July, 
Sat 24 July, Mon 26 July, Sat 31 July, Mon 2 August, Sat 7 August, Mon 9 August 

Standard price 
SEK 9,385 per person based on sharing a double room 
Single supplement @ SEK 1,735* for all departures 
 
Upgrade price 
SEK 10,195 per person based on sharing a double room 
Single supplement @ SEK 2,105* for all departures 
 
 
* This single supplement is based on two travellers (or a third/fifth traveller etc) requesting a single 
room and NOT a single person travelling alone. 
 
 

EXTRA DATES CAN BE ORGANISED FOR GROUPS ON REQUEST PRE AND POST SEASON 
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